PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Tang-En Chiu	12/08/2009
Ming-Huei Wu	12/08/2009
Yao-Lu Tsai	12/08/2009
Ze-Kai Hsiau	12/08/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KCODES CORPORATION
Street Address:	2F., No. 501, Sec. 2, Tiding Blvd.
Internal Address:	Neihu Dist.
City:	Taipei City
State/Country:	TAIWAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12891942

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)696-8731

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-696-8730

Email: rveri@thepatentattorneys.com

Correspondent Name: Turocy & Watson, LLP
Address Line 1: 57th Floor - Key Tower
Address Line 2: 127 Public Square
Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LIPOP112US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gregory Turocy

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 025050 FRAME: 0777 OF \$40.00 12891942

501303068 RI

source=ASSN112#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 025050 FRAME: 0778

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

	, ,	g-En CHIU (2) Ming-Huei	
Full Nar	ne(s) <u>(3) Yac</u>	o-Lu TSAI (4) Ze-Kai HSIA	<u>U</u>
Hereby sel	l, assign and trans	fer to	
Assigne	e I	Codes CORPORATION	
Name ar		F., No.501, Sec. 2, Tiding Blv	d., Neihu Dist.,
	<u> </u>	aipei City 114, Taiwan (R.O.C	2.)
(hereinafte which are	r called the Assig disclosed in the A	nee) the entire right, title, and interest pplication for United States Letters Pat	in and to any and all improvements ent entitled
Title of 1	nvention: P	ROCESSING SYSTEM AND METSB DEVICE AUTOMATICALLY	CHOD FOR CONNECTING A RE
Which app	olication was		
Complet	e either a) ez	xecuted by the undersigned on	
	b) f	iled on the September 28,	, 2010
	*	Serial No. <u>12/891,942</u>	
~			
extensions, benefits un It is hereby Patent, who Further, it undersigne execute all	any and all United divisions, reissuder the Internation authorized and reen granted, to said is agreed that, when will execute all drightful other pasirable for aiding	d States Letters Patents which may be see, substitutes, renewals or continual all Convention for the Protection of Incequested that the Commissioner of Paterassignee. The requested, without charge to but a divisional, continuing, substitute, renewapers; and generally do everything prin securing and maintaining proper paterassignee. TAIWAN, R.O.C.	e granted therefore and any and all tions thereof, and the right to all dustrial Property. ents issue any and all of said Letters the expense of said Assignee, the wal, and reissue patent applications; cossible which said Assignee shall
extensions, benefits un It is hereby Patent, who Further, it undersigne execute all consider de Date	any and all United divisions, reissuder the Internation authorized and reen granted, to said is agreed that, while will execute all rightful other pasirable for aiding Signed at On	d States Letters Patents which may be see, substitutes, renewals or continuated Convention for the Protection of Incapuested that the Commissioner of Paterassignee. Hen requested, without charge to but a divisional, continuing, substitute, renewapers; and generally do everything prin securing and maintaining proper paterassignee.	e granted therefore and any and all tions thereof, and the right to all dustrial Property. ents issue any and all of said Letters the expense of said Assignee, the wal, and reissue patent applications; cossible which said Assignee shall
extensions, benefits un It is hereby Patent, who Further, it undersigne execute all consider de Date	any and all United divisions, reissurder the Internation authorized and reen granted, to said is agreed that, which will execute all rightful other pasirable for aiding Signed at On	d States Letters Patents which may be see, substitutes, renewals or continual all Convention for the Protection of Incequested that the Commissioner of Paterassignee. The requested, without charge to but a divisional, continuing, substitute, renewapers; and generally do everything prin securing and maintaining proper paterassignee. TAIWAN, R.O.C.	e granted therefore and any and all ations thereof, and the right to all dustrial Property. ents issue any and all of said Letters the expense of said Assignee, the wal, and reissue patent applications; cossible which said Assignee shall cent protection. Tang-En CHIU
extensions, benefits un It is hereby Patent, who Further, it undersigne execute all consider de Date	any and all United divisions, reissurder the Internation authorized and reen granted, to said is agreed that, which will execute all rightful other pasirable for aiding Signed at On	d States Letters Patents which may be see, substitutes, renewals or continual all Convention for the Protection of Incequested that the Commissioner of Paterassignee. The requested, without charge to but a divisional, continuing, substitute, renewapers; and generally do everything prin securing and maintaining proper paterasecuring and paterasecuring and maintaining proper paterasecuring and paterasecuring a	e granted therefore and any and all stions thereof, and the right to all dustrial Property. ents issue any and all of said Letters the expense of said Assignee, the wal, and reissue patent applications; cossible which said Assignee shall tent protection. Tang-En CHIU Ming-Huei WU
extensions, benefits un It is hereby Patent, who Further, it undersigne execute all consider de Date	any and all United divisions, reissurder the Internation authorized and reen granted, to said is agreed that, which will execute all rightful other pasirable for aiding Signed at On	d States Letters Patents which may be see, substitutes, renewals or continual all Convention for the Protection of Incequested that the Commissioner of Paterassignee. The requested, without charge to but a divisional, continuing, substitute, renewapers; and generally do everything prin securing and maintaining proper paterassignee. TAIWAN, R.O.C.	e granted therefore and any and all ations thereof, and the right to all dustrial Property. ents issue any and all of said Letters the expense of said Assignee, the wal, and reissue patent applications; cossible which said Assignee shall cent protection. Tang-En CHIU

2

PATENT REEL: 025050 FRAME: 0779